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BRAND NEW BATTERY-POWERED 
MC-E 2
The battery-powered MC-E 2 is designed for young kids to safely and 
easily discover the thrills of offroad riding. Make no mistake, this little 
red ripper raises the bar sky high! So high in fact that we’re sure it’ll 
leave all similarly sized and spec’d dirt bikes, e-powered or otherwise, in 
its dust. And the best part is, it’s available right now at GASGAS dealers 
worldwide. 

BRANDNEU MIT 
ELEKTROANTRIEB: MC-E 2
Die akkubetriebene MC-E 2 wurde speziell für Kids entwickelt 
und soll ihnen dabei helfen, sicher und leicht die aufregende 
Welt des Offroad-Fahrens zu entdecken. Dieser kleine rote 
Offroad-Spezialist legt die Messlatte sehr sehr hoch! So hoch, 
dass wir sicher sind, dass er alle ähnlich dimensionierten und 
ausgestatteten Dirt Bikes, ob mit elektrischem oder anderem 
Antrieb, weit hinter sich lassen wird. Und das Beste: Er ist jetzt 
bei allen GASGAS-Händlern weltweit erhältlich.

COMPLETAMENTE NUEVA Y 
ALIMENTADA POR BATERÍA 
MC-E 2
La MC-E 2 eléctrica está diseñada para que los niños descubran de forma 
fácil y segura las emociones del pilotaje offroad. Pero no te equivoques, 
¡esta pequeña locura roja pone el listón muy alto! Seguro de que dejará 
atrás a todas las motos offroad de tamaño y especificaciones similares, 
sean o no eléctricas. Y lo mejor es que ya está disponible en  
los concesionarios GASGAS de todo el mundo.

TOUT NOUVEAU MODÈLE SUR 
BATTERIE MC-E 2 
La MC-E 2 alimentée par batterie est conçue pour permettre aux plus 
jeunes de découvrir facilement et en toute sécurité les plaisirs du 
pilotage offroad. Mais ne te laisse pas avoir, ce petit diable rouge envoie 
du lourd ! À tel point qu’elle laissera sans problème toutes les dirt bikes, 
électriques ou non, de sa taille, loin dans son sillage. Et le mieux, c’est 
qu’elle est déjà disponible chez les distributeurs GASGAS agréés du 
monde entier. 

GASGAS MC-E 2: TUTTA NUOVA  
E ALIMENTATA A BATTERIA
La GASGAS MC-E 2, alimentata a batteria, è pensata per far vivere ai 
piloti di domani l'emozione della guida offroad in tutta sicurezza. Non 
lasciarti ingannare... questo piccola saetta rossa offre prestazioni da 
urlo! Tanto straordinarie da far mangiare la polvere a tutte le altre moto 
da offroad (elettriche e non) simili per dimensioni e specifiche tecniche. 
E la notizia bomba è una sola: è già disponibile presso i concessionari 
GASGAS di tutto il mondo!
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MC-E 2
 FEATURES  
   / / ADJUSTABLE ERGONOMICS FOR DIFFERENT RIDER HEIGHTS AND WEIGHTS (470 MM – 500 MM)
   / / INTELLIGENT LED INDICATING RIDING MODE AND CHARGING STATUS  
   / / SAME BATTERY AS USED IN MOST HUSQVARNA POWER TOOLS 
   / / MAGNETIC KILL SWITCH AND ROLLOVER SENSOR FOR INCREASED SAFETY 
   / / LOW WEIGHT (27 KG)
   / / ALUMINUM FRAME 
   / / FIBERGLASS SUBFRAME 
   / / WP HYDRAULIC FORK 
   / / WP MONO SHOCK ABSORBER

Scan this QR code to explore our website 
and check all the features in detail!

Battery powered.  
No chain, and no sprockets. 
Easy, effortless riding! A full charge takes  

just one hour, an 80% 
charge just 35 minutes!

The motor only delivers power 
when the throttle is turned 
slightly forward when fully 
closed. In addition, a rollover 
sensor interrupts the power 
supply if the MC-E 2 is lying 
on the ground, and there is 
a conventional emergency 
switch for all other cases.

 FAST CHARGING 

 SAFETY FEATURES 

 LOW MAINTENANCE 
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Scanne diesen QR-Code, um auf unserer 
Webseite alle neuen Features im Detail  
zu entdecken!

 FEATURES  
   / / EINSTELLBARE ERGONOMIE FÜR VERSCHIEDENE KÖRPERGRÖSSEN UND  

GEWICHTE DES FAHRERS (470–500 MM)
   / / INTELLIGENTE LED ZUR ANZEIGE DES FAHRMODUS UND LADESTATUS 
   / / GLEICHER AKKU WIE IN DEN MEISTEN HUSQVARNA ELEKTROWERKZEUGEN 
   / / MAGNETISCHER AUS-SCHALTER UND KIPPSENSOR FÜR ERHÖHTE SICHERHEIT 
   / / NIEDRIGES GEWICHT (27 KG)
   / / ALUMINIUMRAHMEN 
   / / AUSLEGER AUS GLASFASER 
   / / WP-HYDRAULIKGABEL 
   / / WP MONO FEDERBEIN

Akkubetrieben. Ohne Kette 
und Ritzel. Einfacher, purer 
Fahrspaß! Eine vollständige Ladung 

dauert nur eine Stunde,  
80 % sogar nur 35 Minuten!

Der Motor liefert nur Leistung, 
wenn der Gasdrehgriff bei 
vollständig geschlossenem 
Zustand leicht nach vorn 
gedreht wird. Zusätzlich 
unterbricht ein Kippsensor die 
Spannungsversorgung, wenn 
die MC-E 2 auf dem Boden liegt. 
Für alle anderen Fälle gibt es 
einen konventionellen Not-Aus-
Schalter.

 SCHNELLLADUNG 

 SICHERHEITSFUNKTIONEN 

 WARTUNGS-  
 FREUNDLICH 

MC-E 2
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¡Escanea este código QR explora nuestra 
página web y comprueba todas las 
características en detalle!

MC-E 2
 CARACTERÍSTICAS 
   / / ERGONOMÍA AJUSTABLE PARA DIFERENTES ALTURAS Y PESOS DEL PILOTO  

(470 MM - 500 MM)
   / / LED INTELIGENTE QUE MUESTRA EL MODO DE CONDUCCIÓN Y EL ESTADO DE CARGA 
   / / UTILIZA LA MISMA BATERÍA QUE LA MAYORÍA DE HERRAMIENTAS ELÉCTRICAS  

RECARGABLES HUSQVARNA 
   / / INTERRUPTOR MAGNÉTICO DE CORTE DE ENCENDIDO Y SENSOR DE VUELCO PARA  

MAYOR SEGURIDAD 
   / / BAJO PESO (27 KG)
   / / CHASIS DE ALUMINIO 
   / / SUBCHASIS DE FIBRA DE VIDRIO 
   / / HORQUILLA HIDRÁULICA WP 
   / / MONOAMORTIGUADOR WP

Funciona con batería. Sin 
cadena, ni piñón y corona. 
¡Pilotaje fácil y sin esfuerzo! La carga completa  

tarda solo una hora,  
¡y una carga del 80%,  
en solo 35 minutos!

El motor únicamente entrega 
potencia cuando el acelerador 
se gira ligeramente hacia 
delante en posición de 
completamente cerrado. 
Además, un sensor de vuelco 
interrumpe el suministro 
eléctrico si la MC-E 2 está 
tumbada en el suelo, y también 
incluye un interruptor de 
emergencia convencional para 
todos los demás casos.

 CARGA RÁPIDA 

 CARACTERÍSTICAS  
 DE SEGURIDAD 

 BAJO MANTENIMIENTO 
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Scanne ce code QR pour consulter notre 
site Internet et découvrir toutes les 
caractéristiques détaillées

MC-E 2
 CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
   / / ERGONOMIE AJUSTABLE EN FONCTION DE LA TAILLE ET DU POIDS DU PILOTE (DE 470 MM À 500 MM)
   / / LED INTELLIGENTE INDIQUANT LE MODE DE CONDUITE ET LE NIVEAU DE CHARGE 
   / / MÊME BATTERIE QUE LA PLUPART DES OUTILS ÉLECTRIQUES HUSQVARNA 
   / / COUPE-CIRCUIT MAGNÉTIQUE ET CAPTEUR D’INCLINAISON POUR UNE PLUS GRANDE SÉCURITÉ 
   / / LÉGÈRE (27 KG)
   / / CADRE EN ALUMINIUM 
   / / BOUCLE ARRIÈRE EN FIBRE DE VERRE 
   / / FOURCHE HYDRAULIQUE WP 
   / / AMORTISSEUR WP 

Fonctionnement sur 
batterie. Pas de chaîne ni 
de couronne. Utilisation 
facile et sans effort !

Charge totale en à  
peine une heure, charge 
de 0 à 80 % en tout 
juste 35 minutes !

Le moteur ne déploie la 
puissance que si la poignée  
de gaz est tournée légèrement 
vers l’avant quand elle est 
complètement fermée. De plus, 
un capteur d’inclinaison coupe 
l’alimentation si la MC-E 2 se 
couche au sol et un interrupteur 
d’arrêt d’urgence classique est 
présent pour tous les autres cas.

 CHARGE RAPIDE 

 CARACTÉRISTIQUES  
 DE SÉCURITÉ 

 MAINTENANCE  
 RÉDUITE 
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Scansiona questo codice QR per visitare 
il nostro sito web e scoprire nel dettaglio 
tutte le caratteristiche!

MC-E 2 
 CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
   / / ERGONOMIA REGOLABILE PER PILOTI DI PESO E ALTEZZA DIFFERENTI (DA 470 A 500 MM)
   / / DISPLAY A LED INTELLIGENTE PER VISUALIZZARE IL RIDE MODE E IL LIVELLO DI  

CARICA DELLA BATTERIA 
   / / STESSA BATTERIA UTILIZZATA NELLA MAGGIOR PARTE DEGLI UTENSILI  

ELETTRICI HUSQVARNA AB
   / / INTERRUTTORE DI SPEGNIMENTO MAGNETICO E SENSORE DI RIBALTAMENTO 

PER GARANTIRE MAGGIORE SICUREZZA 
   / / PESO RIDOTTO (27 KG)
   / / TELAIO IN ALLUMINIO 
   / / TELAIETTO POSTERIORE IN FIBRA DI VETRO 
   / / FORCELLA IDRAULICA WP 
   / / MONOAMMORTIZZATORE WP

Alimentazione a batteria. 
Niente catene e ruote 
dentate per un'esperienza 
di guida sicura, facile e 
divertente!

Bastano una sola ora per 
una ricarica completa, 
e 35 minuti per arrivare 
all'80%!

Il motore eroga potenza 
solo quando la manopola 
dell'acceleratore è ruotata 
leggermente in avanti da 
completamente chiusa. Inoltre, 
il sensore di ribaltamento 
interrompe l'erogazione di 
potenza se la MC-E 2 è a terra. 
Per tutti gli altri casi, è presente 
un interruttore d'emergenza 
tradizionale.

 RICARICA RAPIDA 

 CARATTERISTICHE  
 DI SICUREZZA 

 MANUTENZIONE  
 MINIMA 
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TECHNICAL DETAILS
ENGINE 
ELECTRIC MOTOR 

MAX. POWER

NOMINAL POWER

TORQUE

MAX. SPEED

BATTERY TYPE

BATTERY CAPACITY 

FINAL DRIVE 

COOLING 

CHARGING INPUT 

CHARGING POWER 

CHARGER LINE VOLTAGE 

CHARGING TIME 100% 

CHARGING TIME 80%  

CHASSIS 

FRAME

SUBFRAME

HANDLEBAR

WHEELS FRONT / REAR 

TYRES FRONT / REAR 

FRONT BRAKE 

REAR BRAKE 

CHAIN 

STEERING HEAD ANGLE 

SUSPENSION 

FRONT SUSPENSION 

FRONT SUSPENSION ADJUSTABILITY 

SUSPENSION TRAVEL FRONT 

REAR SUSPENSION

REAR SUSPENSION ADJUSTABILITY 

SUSPENSION TRAVEL REAR 

TRIPLE CLAMP OFFSET

DIMENSION 

SEAT HEIGHT 

WHEEL BASE

GROUND CLEARANCE 

WEIGHT*

HEIGHT

LENGTH 

WIDTH 

STANDARD ELECTRONICS  
RIDE MODES 

ROLL-OVER SENSOR (ROS) 

MAGNETIC KILL SWITCH 

CENTRE TUBE ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION FRAME 

FIBREGLASS-REINFORCED PLASTIC 

TAPERED ALUMINUM Ø 22/18 MM 

10"/10" 

KENDA 

DISC BRAKE Ø 140 MM BRAKTEC 

DISC BRAKE Ø 140 MM BRAKTEC 

NO CHAIN 

63°

WP HYDRAULIC FORK 

– 

90 MM  

WP MONO SHOCK 

– 

70 MM 

15 MM

470 / 500 MM 

860 (LOW POS.) – 870 MM (HIGH POS.) 

150 (LOW POS.) – 160 MM  (HIGH POS.) 

27 KG  

695 / 720 MM  

1250 / 1260 MM  

604 MM 
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MC-E 2
 
HUB MOTOR 

1.8 KW 

0.75 KW 

50 NM 

33 KM/H 

LITHIUM ION 

0.34 KWH 

– 

AIR COOLING 

EXTERNAL CHARGER 

500 W 

110-230 V / 50-60 HZ 

60 MIN   

35 MIN
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TECHNISCHE DETAILS MC-E 2
MOTOR  
ELEKTRISCHER MOTOR

MAX. LEISTUNG

NENNLEISTUNG

DREHMOMENT

MAX. DREHZAHL

TRAKTIONSBATTERIE

BATTERIEKAPAZITÄT

ENDÜBERSETZUNG

KÜHLUNG

LADEGERÄT

LADELEISTUNG

LADESPANNUNG 

LADEZEIT  100% 

LADEZEIT 80%  

FAHRWERK 

RAHMEN

AUSLEGER

LENKER

FELGEN VORN / HINTEN

BEREIFUNG VORN / HINTEN 

VORDERRADBREMSE 

HINTERRADBREMSE 

KETTE 

STEUERKOPFWINKEL 

FEDERUNG  
FEDERUNG VORN 

EINSTELLBARKEIT FEDERUNG VORN 

FEDERWEG VORN 

FEDERUNG HINTEN

EINSTELLBARKEIT FEDERUNG HINTEN 

FEDERWEG HINTEN 

GABELVERSATZ

ABMESSUNGEN  
SITZHÖHE 

RADSTAND

BODENFREIHEIT 

GEWICHT*

HÖHE

LÄNGE 

WEITE

STANDARDELECTRONIK 

FAHRMODI 

ROLL-OVER SENSOR (ROS) 

MAGNETIC KILL SWITCH 

ALUMINIUMRAHMEN MIT MITTELROHR, STRANGGEPRESST 

GLASFASERVERSTÄRKTER KUNSTSTOFF 

ALUMINUM, KONFIZIERT Ø 22/18 MM 

10"/10" 

KENDA 

SCHEIBENBREMSE Ø 140 MM BRAKTEC 

SCHEIBENBREMSE Ø 140 MM BRAKTEC 

KEINE KETTE 

63° 

WP-HYDRAULIKGABEL 

–

9,0 MM 

WP-MONOSHOCK 

–

70 MM 

15 MM 

470/500 MM 

860 (NIEDRIGE POS.) – 870 MM (HOHE POS.) 

150 (NIEDRIGE POS.) – 160 MM (HOHE POS.) 

27 KG 

695 / 720 MM 

1250 / 1260 MM 

604 MM  
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NABENMOTOR 

1,8 KW 

0,75 KW 

50 NM 

33 KM/H 

LITHIUM-IONEN 

0,34 KWH 

– 

LUFTKÜHLUNG 

EXTERN

500 W 

110–230 V/50–60 HZ 

60 MIN 

35 MIN 
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CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS MC-E 2
MOTOR 
MOTOR ELÉCTRICO 

MAX. POTENCIA 

POTENCIA NOMINAL 

PAR MOTOR 

MAX. MEDIA 

TIPO DE BATERÍA 

CAPACIDAD DE BATERÍA 

RELACIÓN DE TRANSMISIÓN FINAL 

REFRIGERACIÓN 

ENTRADA DE CARGA 

POTENCIA DE CARGA 

TENSIÓN DE LÍNEA DEL CARGADOR 

TIEMPO DE CARGA 100% 

TIEMPO DE CARGA 80% 

PARTE CICLO  
CHASIS 

SUBCHASIS 

MANILLAR 

LLANTAS DELANTERA / TRASERA 

NEUMÁTICOS DELANTERO / TRASERO 

FRENO DELANTERO 

FRENO TRASERO 

CADENA 

ÁNGULO DE DIRECCIÓN 

SUSPENSIÓN  
SUSPENSIÓN DELANTERA 

AJUSTES DE SUSPENSIÓN DELANTERA 

RECORRIDO DE LA SUSPENSIÓN DELANTERA 

SUSPENSIÓN TRASERA 

AJUSTES DE SUSPENSIÓN TRASERA 

RECORRIDO DE LA SUSPENSIÓN TRASERA 

AVANCE DE LA PLETINA DE DIRECCIÓN 

DIMENSIONES  
ALTURA DEL ASIENTO 

DISTANCIA ENTRE EJES 

DISTANCIA AL SUELO 

PESO* 

ALTURA 

LONGITUD 

ANCHURA 

ELECTRÓNICA DE SERIE  
MODOS DE CONDUCCIÓN 

SENSOR DE VUELCO (ROS) 

BOTÓN DE PARADA 

TUBO CENTRAL DE ALUMINIO EXTRUIDO 

PLÁSTICO REFORZADO CON FIBRA DE VIDRIO 

CONIFICADO DE ALUMINIO Ø 22/18 MM 

10"/10" 

KENDA 

DISCO DE Ø 140 MM BRAKTEC 

DISCO DE Ø 140 MM BRAKTEC 

SIN CADENA 

63° 

HORQUILLA HIDRÁULICA WP 

– 

90 MM 

MONOAMORTIGUADOR WP 

–

70 MM 

15 MM 

470 / 500 MM 

860 (POS. BAJA) – 870 MM (POS. ALTA) 

150 (POS. BAJA) – 160 MM (POS. ALTA) 

27 KG 

695 / 720 MM 

1250 / 1260 MM 

604 MM 
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MOTOR EN BUJE 

1,8 KW 

0,75 KW 

50 NM 

33 KM/H 

IONES DE LITIO 

0,34 KWH 

– 

REFRIGERACIÓN POR AIRE 

CARGADOR EXTERNO 

500 W 

110-230 V / 50-60 HZ 

60 MIN 

35 MIN 
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FICHE TECHNIQUE 
MOTEUR 
MOTEUR ÉLECTRIQUE 

PUISSANCE MAXIMALE

PUISSANCE NOMINALE 

COUPLE 

VITESSE MAX. 

TYPE DE BATTERIE 

CAPACITÉ DE LA BATTERIE 

TRANSMISSION FINALE 

REFROIDISSEMENT 

ENTRÉE DE CHARGE 

PUISSANCE DE RECHARGE 

TENSION SECTEUR DU CHARGEUR 

TEMPS DE CHARGE À 100 % 

TEMPS DE CHARGE À 80 % 

CHÂSSIS  
CADRE 

BOUCLE ARRIÈRE 

GUIDON 

ROUES AVANT/ARRIÈRE 

PNEUMATIQUES AVANT/ARRIÈRE 

FREIN AVANT 

FREIN ARRIÈRE 

CHAÎNE 

ANGLE DE CHASSE 

SUSPENSIONS 

SUSPENSIONS AVANT 

RÉGLAGE DES SUSPENSIONS AVANT 

DÉBATTEMENT AVANT 

SUSPENSIONS ARRIÈRE 

RÉGLAGE DES SUSPENSIONS ARRIÈRE 

DÉBATTEMENT ARRIÈRE 

DÉPORT DU T DE FOURCHE 

DIMENSIONS 

HAUTEUR DE SELLE 

EMPATTEMENT 

GARDE AU SOL 

POIDS* 

HAUTEUR 

LONGUEUR 

LARGEUR 

ÉLECTRONIQUE DE SÉRIE  
MODES DE CONDUITE 

CAPTEUR D’INCLINAISON 

CONTACTEUR DE MASSE MAGNÉTIQUE 

 

CADRE EN ALUMINIUM EXTRUDÉ À AXE CENTRAL 

PLASTIQUE RENFORCÉ DE FIBRE DE VERRE 

PROFILÉ, ALUMINIUM Ø 22/18 MM 

10"/10" 

KENDA 

FREIN À DISQUE Ø 140 MM BRAKTEC 

FREIN À DISQUE Ø 140 MM BRAKTEC 

SANS CHAÎNE 

63° 

FOURCHE HYDRAULIQUE WP 

– 

90 MM 

MONO-AMORTISSEUR WP 

– 

70 MM 

15 MM 

470/500 MM 

860 (POS. BASSE) – 870 MM (POS. HAUTE) 

150 (POS. BASSE) – 160 MM (POS. HAUTE) 

27 KG   

695 / 720 MM 

1250 / 1260 MM 

604 MM
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MOTEUR MOYEU 

1,8 KW 

0,75 KW 

50 NM 

33 KM/H 

LITHIUM ION 

0,34 KWH 

–

REFROIDISSEMENT PAR AIR 

CHARGEUR EXTERNE 

500 W 

110-230 V/50-60 HZ 

60 MIN 

35 MIN 

MC-E 2
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DETTAGLI TECNICI MC-E 2
MOTORE  
MOTORE ELETTRICO 

POTENZA MASSIMA

POTENZA NOMINALE 

COPPIA 

REGIME DI ROTAZIONE MASSIMO

TIPO DI BATTERIA 

CAPACITÀ DELLA BATTERIA 

TRASMISSIONE SECONDARIA 

RAFFREDDAMENTO 

INGRESSO DI CARICA 

POTENZA DI CARICA 

TENSIONE DI LINEA DEL CARICABATTERIE 

TEMPO DI CARICA 100% 

TEMPO DI CARICA 80% 

CICLISTICA 

TELAIO 

TELAIETTO POSTERIORE 

MANUBRIO 

CERCHI ANTERIORE/POSTERIORE 

PNEUMATICI ANTERIORI/POSTERIORI 

FRENO ANTERIORE 

FRENO POSTERIORE 

CATENA 

ANGOLO DI STERZO 

SOSPENSIONI  
SOSPENSIONE ANTERIORE 

REGOLAZIONE DELLA SOSPENSIONE ANTERIORE 

ESCURSIONE ELASTICA ANTERIORE 

SOSPENSIONE POSTERIORE 

REGOLAZIONE DELLA SOSPENSIONE POSTERIORE 

ESCURSIONE ELASTICA POSTERIORE 

OFFSET FORCELLA 

DIMENSIONI  
ALTEZZA DELLA SELLA 

INTERASSE 

ALTEZZA LIBERA DAL SUOLO 

PESO* 

ALTEZZA 

LUNGHEZZA 

LARGHEZZA 

CARATTERISTICHE ELETTRONICHE DI SERIE  
RIDING MODE 

SENSORE D'INCLINAZIONE 

INTERRUTTORE D'EMERGENZA MAGNETICO 

CON TUBO CENTRALE IN ESTRUSIONE DI ALLUMINIO 

PLASTICA RINFORZATA CON FIBRA DI VETRO 

RASTREMATO IN ALLUMINIO Ø 22/18 MM 

10"/10" 

KENDA 

A DISCO Ø 140 MM BRAKTEC 

A DISCO Ø 140 MM BRAKTEC 

SENZA CATENA 

63°   

FORCELLA IDRAULICA WP 

– 

90 MM 

MONOAMMORTIZZATORE WP 

–

70 MM 

15 MM 

470/500 MM 

860 (POS. BASSA) – 870 MM (POS. ALTA) 

150 (POS. BASSA) – 160 MM (POS. ALTA) 

27 KG  

695 / 720 MM 

1250 / 1260 MM 

604 MM
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A MOZZO 

1,8 KW 

0,75 KW 

50 NM 

33 KM/H 

IONI DI LITIO 

0,34 KWH 

– 

AD ARIA 

CARICATORE ESTERNO 

500 W 

110-230 V/50-60 HZ 

60 MIN 

35 MIN 



GASGAS GmbH
Stallhofnerstraße 3 
5230 Mattighofen – Austria        
www.gasgas.com

GASGAS GmbH
Stallhofnerstraße 3 Follow us:
5230 Mattighofen – Austria       gasgas.com
+43 7742 6000       @gasgas.official
marketing@gasgas.com       @gasgas.official

CONTACT INFORMATION

Register here and stay up to date
with the latest on GASGAS:
media.gasgas.com
press.gasgas.com
Newsletter

Imitation not advised!
The riders illustrated are professional motorcycle riders. The photos were taken 
on closed racing circuits or closed roads. GASGAS Motorcycles wishes to make all 
motorcyclists aware that they need to wear the prescribed protective gear and 
always ride in a responsible manner in accordance with the relevant and applicable 
provisions of the road traffic regulations. Only the homologated versions of the 
motorbikes promoted in this brochure are suitable for road use. GASGAS Motocross 
models are not approved for use on public roads. For this reason, it is absolutely 
essential that use on public roads is avoided. The warnings and hazard notices in 
the owner‘s manual must be observed without fail when purchasing a motorcycle 
and using it for the first time (especially the prescribed speed limits). Some products 
in the GASGAS Motorcycles accessories range are not approved for use on public 
roads in certain circumstances (varies from country to country). Please contact 
your GASGAS Motorcycles dealer for further information. The illustrated vehicles 
may vary in selected details from the production models and some illustrations 
feature optional equipment available at additional cost. All information concerning 
the scope of supply, appearance, services, dimensions and weights is non-binding 
and specified with the proviso that errors, for instance in printing, setting and/or 
typing, may occur; such information is subject to change without notice. Please 
note that model specifications, bike availability and finance services may vary from 
country to country.
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GASGAS GmbH
Stallhofnerstraße 3 Suis-nous:
5230 Mattighofen – Austria       gasgas.com
+43 7742 6000       @gasgas.official
marketing@gasgas.com       @gasgas.official

KONTAKTDATEN

Registriere dich hier, um die neuesten  
Informationen zu GASGAS zu erhalten:
media.gasgas.com
press.gasgas.com
Newsletter

Nicht zur Nachahmung empfohlen!
Bei den abgebildeten Fahrern handelt es sich um professionelle Motorradfahrer. 
Die Bilder sind auf geschlossenen Rennstrecken oder abgesperrten Straßen 
entstanden. GASGAS Motorcycles weist alle Motorradfahrer darauf hin, die 
vorgeschriebene Schutzbekleidung zu tragen und verantwortungsbewusst sowie 
in Übereinstimmung mit den relevanten und anwendbaren Bestimmungen 
der Straßenverkehrsordnung zu fahren. Die in diesem Prospekt beworbenen 
Motorräder sind für den Straßenverkehr nur in der homologierten Ausführung 
geeignet. Die Motocross-Modelle von GASGAS sind nicht für den öffentlichen 
Straßenverkehr zugelassen. Ihre Nutzung auf öffentlichen Straßen ist daher 
unbedingt zu unterbinden. Beim Kauf und bei der Inbetriebnahme eines Motorrades 
sind unbedingt die Warn- und Sicherheitshinweise der Bedienungsanleitung 
(insbesondere die vorgegebenen Tempolimits) zu beachten. Einige Artikel aus dem 
Sortiment des GASGAS Motorcycles-Zubehörs sind unter Umständen nicht zur 
Verwendung im öffentlichen Straßenverkehr zugelassen (länderabhängig). Nähere 
Informationen dazu erhältst du bei deinem GASGAS Motorcycles-Händler. Die 
abgebildeten Fahrzeuge können in einzelnen Details vom Serienmodell abweichen 
und zeigen teilweise Sonderausstattung gegen Mehrpreis. Alle Informationen 
zu Lieferumfang, Aussehen, Dienstleistungen, Abmessungen und Gewicht sind 
unverbindlich und unter dem Vorbehalt angegeben, dass Irrtümer, z. B. Druck-, Satz- 
und/oder Schreibfehler, auftreten können; Änderungen bleiben vorbehalten. Bitte 
beachte, dass Modellspezifikationen, die Verfügbarkeit von Bikes und das Angebot 
an Finanzdienstleistungen von Land zu Land unterschiedlich sein können.
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GASGAS GmbH
Stallhofnerstraße 3 Síguenos:
5230 Mattighofen – Austria       gasgas.com
+43 7742 6000       @gasgas.official
marketing@gasgas.com       @gasgas.official

INFORMACIÓN  
DE CONTACTO 

Regístrate aquí para estar al día de  
las últimas novedades GASGAS:
media.gasgas.com
press.gasgas.com
Newsletter

¡No se recomienda imitar!
Los pilotos que aparecen en las ilustraciones son pilotos de motocicletas 
profesionales. Las fotos se tomaron en circuitos de carrera cerrados o carreteras 
cerradas. GASGAS Motorcycles desea concienciar a todos los motoristas de 
que deben llevar el equipo de protección prescrito y pilotar siempre de forma 
responsable, de acuerdo con las disposiciones pertinentes y aplicables del código 
de circulación. Las motos mostradas en este catálogo son aptas para la circulación 
en vías públicas únicamente en su versión homologada. Los modelos GASGAS 
Motocross no están homologados para su uso en vías públicas. Por este motivo, no 
se debe circular con ellos en vías públicas. Al comprar y utilizar una motocicleta por 
primera vez, deben respetarse siempre las advertencias e indicaciones de peligro 
del manual de instrucciones, especialmente los límites de velocidad prescritos. 
En determinadas circunstancias, ciertos productos de la gama de accesorios de 
GASGAS Motorcycles no están homologados para su uso en vías públicas (en 
función de los países). Debe ponerse en contacto con su concesionario autorizado 
GASGAS Motorcycles para obtener más información. Determinadas características 
de los vehículos que aparecen en las imágenes pueden variar con respecto a los 
modelos de serie, y algunas imágenes muestran equipamiento opcional disponible 
por un coste adicional. Toda la información relativa al volumen de suministro, 
aspecto, servicios, dimensiones y pesos no es vinculante, y se especifica bajo la 
condición de la posibilidad de errores, por ejemplo, en la impresión, redacción o 
escritura; dicha información está sujeta a cambios sin previo aviso. Ten en cuenta 
que las características de los distintos modelos, la disponibilidad de las motocicletas 
y los servicios de financiación pueden variar de un país a otro.
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GASGAS GmbH
Stallhofnerstraße 3 Suis-nous:
5230 Mattighofen – Austria       gasgas.com
+43 7742 6000       @gasgas.official
marketing@gasgas.com       @gasgas.official

INFORMATIONS 

Inscris-toi ici pour recevoir les dernières  
informations sur GASGAS :
media.gasgas.com
press.gasgas.com
Newsletter

Il est déconseillé de tenter de reproduire ces scènes !
Les pilotes sur les photos sont des pilotes professionnels. Ces clichés ont été pris 
sur des pistes de course ou des routes fermées à la circulation. GASGAS Motorcycles 
souhaite sensibiliser tous les motocyclistes à la nécessité de porter l’équipement de 
protection prescrit et de toujours rouler de manière responsable, conformément aux 
dispositions applicables du code de la route. Seules les versions homologuées des 
motos présentées dans cette brochure sont adaptées à une utilisation sur route. 
Les modèles GASGAS Motocross ne sont pas homologués pour une utilisation sur la 
voie publique. Il est donc impératif de ne pas rouler avec de tels véhicules sur la voie 
publique. Les avertissements et notifications de danger présents dans le manuel du 
propriétaire doivent obligatoirement être respectés après l’achat d’une moto et lors 
de la première utilisation (notamment les limitations de vitesse indiquées). Certains 
produits de la gamme d’accessoires GASGAS Motorcycles ne sont pas homologués 
pour une utilisation sur la voie publique et dans certaines circonstances (en fonction 
des pays). Merci de contacter ton distributeur GASGAS Motorcycles agréé pour de 
plus amples informations. Le détail des véhicules illustrés peut différer de celui 
des modèles de série, et certaines illustrations présentent des équipements 
optionnels disponibles moyennant supplément. Toutes les informations concernant 
le contenu de la livraison, l’apparence, les services, les dimensions et les poids ne 
sont pas contractuelles et sont indiquées sous réserve d’erreurs (d’impression, 
de définition et/ou de frappe, etc.) ; de telles informations peuvent faire l’objet 
de modifications sans préavis. Il convient de noter que les caractéristiques des 
modèles, la disponibilité des motos et les services de financement peuvent varier 
d’un pays à l’autre.
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GASGAS Motorcycles GmbH
Stallhofnerstraße 3 Seguici:
5230 Mattighofen – Austria       gasgas.com
+43 7742 6000       @gasgas.official
marketing@gasgas.com       @gasgas.official

INFORMAZIONI DI CONTATTO 

Registrati qui e resta aggiornato sulle  
ultime novità GASGAS:
media.gasgas.com
press.gasgas.com
Newsletter

Non imitare!
I motociclisti ripresi nelle immagini sono piloti professionisti. Le fotografie sono state 
scattate in circuiti chiusi o strade chiuse al traffico. GASGAS Motorcycles desidera 
sensibilizzare tutti i motociclisti sulla necessità di indossare l'abbigliamento di 
protezione prescritto e di guidare sempre in modo responsabile in conformità con 
le disposizioni di legge vigenti in materia di circolazione stradale. Solo le versioni 
omologate delle moto pubblicizzate in questa brochure sono idonee per l'uso su 
strada. I modelli da motocross GASGAS non sono omologati per l'uso su strade 
pubbliche. Per questo motivo, è assolutamente indispensabile evitare di utilizzarli su 
strade aperte al traffico. È indispensabile osservare le avvertenze e i pericoli indicati 
nel manuale d'uso quando si acquista una moto e quando la si utilizza per la prima 
volta (in particolare, è necessario rispettare i limiti di velocità indicati dalla legge). 
Alcuni prodotti nella linea di accessori GASGAS Motorcycles non sono omologati per 
l'utilizzo su strade pubbliche (circostanze che variano da Paese a Paese). Per ulteriori 
informazioni, rivolgersi al proprio concessionario GASGAS Motorcycles. I veicoli 
rappresentati nelle immagini possono differire per alcuni particolari dai modelli di 
produzione e montare optional disponibili solo a pagamento. Tutte le informazioni 
riguardanti il materiale a disposizione, le immagini, i servizi, le dimensioni e i pesi 
non sono vincolanti e sono specificate tenendo conto che potrebbero essere 
presenti eventuali errori, ad esempio di stampa, di impaginazione e/o di battitura. 
Tali informazioni sono soggette a modifica senza preavviso. Tieni presente che le 
specifiche dei modelli, la disponibilità delle moto e i servizi finanziari possono variare 
da Paese a Paese.
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